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Ann Joan Knight

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Ann Joan Knight
Postcode FY1 2EB

Date of birth January 1956
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HELPING HAND

HELPING HAND (FURNITURE
RESTORATION) LIMITED

HELPING HAND OFFICE SERVICES
LIMITED

HELPING HAND CO-OPERATIVE
LIMITED

HELPING HAND BUILDING COMPANY

LIMITED
HELPING HAND
HELPING HAND FURNITURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03204385

04530593

04277583

04254253

04277594

03204385
04089950

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907921406

907921406

65 Cocker Street
Blackpool
Lancashire

British

App. Date

App. Date
27/05/2003

08/05/2003

08/05/2003

08/05/2003

08/05/2003

08/05/2003
27/03/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/04/2006

01/05/2009

01/05/2009

26/04/2006

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



